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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,180.00 $712.00 $468.00  3.44 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.44
20 SPOT Totals: $712.00 $1,180.00 $468.00 

3 $2.00 $0.75 $1.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.75 $2.00 $1.25 

2 $43.20 $51.00 ($7.80)  0.13  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $153.40 $72.00 $81.40  0.45  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $63.75 $4.00 $59.75  0.19  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $32.40 $0.00 $32.40  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $12.15 $0.00 $12.15  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

8 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.02  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 0.91
BEST BET Totals: $127.00 $310.30 $183.30 

40 $210.00 $272.00 ($62.00)  0.61  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.61
BOTTOM S Totals: $272.00 $210.00 ($62.00)

1 $768.00 $435.44 $332.56  2.24  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $2,412.76 $534.75 $1,878.01  7.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 9.28
PARLAY Totals: $970.19 $3,180.76 $2,210.57 

8 $786.60 $311.00 $475.60  2.30  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.30
PENNY Totals: $311.00 $786.60 $475.60 

8 $3,739.99 $2,989.00 $750.99  10.92  1.00  0.11PKENO2

 10.92
PKENO2 Totals: $2,989.00 $3,739.99 $750.99 

1 $9.50 $7.50 $2.00  0.03  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $566.37 $465.72 $100.65  1.65  0.93  0.02QUARTERK

3 $225.55 $141.50 $84.05  0.66  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $4,493.21 $3,263.54 $1,229.67  13.12  0.92  0.12QUARTERK

5 $95.50 $13.75 $81.75  0.28  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $795.85 $170.20 $625.65  2.32  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

7 $53.00 $1.50 $51.50  0.15  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $106.80 $17.52 $89.28  0.31  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $62.25 $3.50 $58.75  0.18  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $24.75 $0.00 $24.75  0.07  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

11 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $22.75 $8.25 $14.50  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $12.75 $7.00 $5.75  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $9.75 $0.00 $9.75  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 19.03
QUARTERK Totals: $4,099.98 $6,521.03 $2,421.05 

1 $1,425.45 $1,364.70 $60.75  4.16  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $3,050.40 $2,380.80 $669.60  8.90  0.72  0.06Regular

3 $5,631.60 $4,013.63 $1,617.97  16.44  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $3,432.95 $3,191.97 $240.98  10.02  0.74  0.07Regular

5 $1,584.25 $278.64 $1,305.61  4.62  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,217.55 $708.35 $509.20  3.55  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $148.75 $44.40 $104.35  0.43  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $618.30 $138.48 $479.82  1.80  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $358.50 $167.50 $191.00  1.05  0.71  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $159.25 $66.82 $92.43  0.46  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $34.00 $6.00 $28.00  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $20.80 $7.03 $13.77  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $127.00 $24.00 $103.00  0.37  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $133.00 $42.75 $90.25  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $167.00 $51.25 $115.75  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

 52.86
Regular Totals: $12,486.32 $18,108.80 $5,622.48 

2 $113.25 $161.20 ($47.95)  0.33  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $23.75 $5.50 $18.25  0.07  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $7.50 $2.50 $5.00  0.02  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $8.75 $2.00 $6.75  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.45
SPOTLITE Totals: $171.20 $153.25 ($17.95)

40 $67.00 $126.00 ($59.00)  0.20  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.20
TOP S Totals: $126.00 $67.00 ($59.00)

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $34,259.73 $22,265.44 $11,994.29 
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